

Signage, Credential & Shipment Delivery Form

Our goal during the week of the Invesco QQQ championship is to provide your client and guests with excellent service. As a partner of the Invesco QQQ Championship, your company name will appear on signs that identify your hospitality venue, tickets and wristbands. Please indicate below exactly how you would like your company name to appear in the space below. Please find additional details in regard to tournament signage below:

Sign Creation

- Salem Sports, Inc. will be responsible for the creation of all hospitality signage.
- All company names will be listed in capital letters.
- All company names will be listed in black and/or white block letters. Custom font is not available.
- Company names may not contain advertising slogans.
- No logos are permitted on signage.

Please indicate below **EXACTLY** how your company name should appear on your Hospitality Suite sign as well on your company tickets and wristbands.

Hospitality Suite Name	
Ticket/Wristband Name (<i>if different</i>)	

Please return this form by October 11th, 2019 via email or fax to the contact listed below.

Delivering Shipments to the Tournament

If you intend to ship anything to the event, be sure to address the shipment as follows:

• **FROM:** Your Company Name

Your Company Address

• **TO:** The Sherwood Country Club

Invesco QQQ Championship

ATTN: YOUR COMPANY NAME/ YOUR CONTACT NAME

320 West Stafford Street Thousand Oaks, CA 91361

Note: Vendors MUST put company name on shipments. Shipments MUST be received NO EARLIER than <u>Monday</u>, <u>October 7th</u>, <u>2019</u> and NO LATER than <u>Friday</u>, <u>October 25th</u>, <u>2019</u>

Katy Pradella, Senior Tournament Services Manager

Invesco QQQ Championship 31360 Via Colinas, Suite 106 Westlake Village, CA 91362

Telephone: (818) 284-4811 Fax: (904) 280-6879

Email: katypradella@pgatourhq.com